
MEDIA INFORMATION FOR 23RD SAG AWARDS®  
CONTACT US 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SUNDAY, JANUARY 29, 2017 

 
GENERAL INFORMATION 
Questions regarding media operations should be addressed to the following staff members.  Thank you in 
advance for your continued cooperation and support. 
 
Please alert us to any technical difficulties on show day, but please hold any other constructive criticism until 
Monday.  We welcome your feedback. 
 
SAG AWARDS SHRINE MEDIA & PRODUCTION OFFICE:​ Exhibition Hall Mezzanine 
Thursday, Jan. 26 to Sunday, Jan. 29  
(213) 477-5116 
Fax (213) 477-9922 
 
There is no voicemail at the Production Office.  If the person you are trying to reach is unavailable, we 
recommend you both: 

● Send an email with your question 
● Leave  a message with the receptionist that includes your phone number and deadline. 

 
23rd ANNUAL SCREEN ACTORS GUILD AWARDS MEDIA & EVENT STAFF 
SAG Awards 
Rosalind Jarrett Sepulveda – Executive in Charge of Publicity – ​rjarrett@sagawards.org 
Carrie White Scanlan – Publicity Manager– ​cwhitescanlan@sagawards.org 
Tarrah Curtis – Publicity Operations Manager – ​credentials@sagawards.org 
Chris Marlowe – PR Managing Editor – ​cmarlowe@sagawards.org 
Vanessa Reyes Smith – Publicity Strategist – ​vreyes@sagawards.org  
Sarah Huck – Publicity Coordinator – ​shuck@sagawards.org 
Katie Johns – Publicity Assistant – ​kjohns@sagawards.org 
Nic Vivas – Digital Publicity Associate – ​nvivas@sagawards.org 
Samantha Smith – Digital Publicity Assistant - ​ssmith@sagawards.org 
Angelita ‘AC’ Cole – Media Logistics Coordinator - ​angelita.cole@gmail.com 
Matthew Copley – PR Production Coordinator - ​mcopley@sagawards.org 
Reico Young - Media Logistics Assistant - ​recioyoung76@gmail.com 
Angela Jones – Media & Publicist Credentials - ​credentials@sagawards.org 
Debbie Peters – Media & Publicist Credentials - ​credentials@sagawards.org 
 
TNT/TBS 
Eileen Quast – Senior Director, Awards & Events, Los Angeles – ​Eileen.Quast@turner.com 
Kaitlin Lindsey – Senior Publicist, Awards & Events, Los Angeles – ​Kaitlin.Lindsey@turner.com 
Chelsea Reed  – Jr. Publicist, Los Angeles – ​Chelsea.Reed@turner.com  

PMK•BNC 
Brian Rubin – Vice President, Special Events – ​Brian.Rubin@pmkbnc.com 
Christina Canseco – Account Supervisor, Special Events – ​Christina.Canseco@pmkbnc.com 
Pipere Boggio – Account Exec, Special Events – ​Pipere.Boggio@pmkbnc.com 
Hallie Sawyer – Junior Account Exec, Special Events – ​Hallie.Sawyer@pmkbnc.com 
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